manchester
S regional

track league

Event 1 - 40 Lap Scratch Race (Group 1)

1 81 Matt Holmes
2 79 Laura Kenny
3 363 Emily Kay

4 7 Oliver Huszar

Event 2 - 40 Lap Scratch Race (Group 2)

1 152 Adam Duggleby

2 180 Alistair Rutherford

3 172 Chris Latham

4 72 Max Rushby
Event 3 - 50 Lap Points Race (Group 1)

1 79 Laura Kenny

2 127 Martin Woffindin

3 31 Joe Wilson

4 7 Oliver Huszar

Event 4 - 50 Lap Points Race (Group 2)

1 180 Alistair Rutherford
2 152 Adam Duggleby
3 170 Jake Ragan
4 172 Chris Latham

Event 5 - Elimination Race (Group 1 & 2)

1 172 Chris Latham
2 152 Adam Duggleby
3 180 Alistair Rutherford
4 79 Laura Kenny
Event 6 - 64 Lap Scratch Race (Group 1 & 2)

1 66 Joel Partington
2 172 Chris Latham
3 170 Jake Ragan
4 31 Joe Wilson

Sprint 180 Alistair Rutherford
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Programme 1

oD

Premier Division
Results

Madison Genesis

BC PM

Torelli-Brother

Crimson Performance Race Team

Vive Le Velo
Secret Training CC
ONE Pro Cycling
HMT Hospitals RT

BC PM

Secret Training CC

Ribble Cycling

Crimson Performance Race Team

Secret Training CC
Vive Le Velo
Albion CC

ONE Pro Cycling

ONE Pro Cycling
Vive Le Velo
Secret Training CC
BC PM

Sportcity Velo
ONE Pro Cycling
Albion CC

Ribble Cycling
Secret Training CC
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Week 13: 09-10-18

12:17.000
444988 5
427236 3
441633 2
1147691 1

12:00.000
422432 5
403254 3
443346 2
906302 1

16:00.000
427236 5
436102 3
715352 2
1147691 1

15:28.000
403254 5
422432 3
1444045 2
443346 1

10:01.281
443346 5
422432 3
403254 2
427236 1

20:29.000
453696 5
443346 3
1444045 2
715352 1
403254 1
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Pos No Name
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12
14
16
17
18
19
21
22
23
24
26

28

31

33

38

66 Joel
72 Max
123 Thomas
339 Sam
215 Matt
361 Gabz
104 Oliver
180 Alistair
213 Jim
266 Rhys
152 Adam
127 Martin
172 Chris
173 Tom
381 Fred
387 Jack
323 Alfie
27 Matt
98 Aaron
370 Theo
79 Laura
170 Jake
96 Jon
176 Scott
316 David
81 Matt
138 Robert
7 Oliver
15 Joe
31 Joe
14 Mason
329 Jake
17 Matt
294 Peter
319 Joshua
363 Emily
388 Max
32 Joe
101 Dylan
131 James
334 Maher
345 Joe

Programme 1

Partington
Rushby
Rotherham
Watson
Walls
Cullaigh
Rees
Rutherford
Brown
Britton
Duggleby
Woffindin
Latham
Pidcock
Wright
Barton
George
Bostock
Preston
Hartley
Kenny
Ragan
Gildea
Burns
Bolland
Holmes
Donaldson
Huszar
Holt
Wilson
Hollyman
Stewart
Rotherham
Williams
Greenwood
Kay
Williamson
Burns
Westley
Claydon
Al-Ausi
Nally

Premier Division
Points Classification

Club
Sportcity Velo
HMT Hospitals RT
Sportcity Velo
PH-MAS - Paul Milnes-Oldfield ERT
100% ME
Team Wiggins
HMT Hospitals RT
Secret Training CC
PH-MAS - Paul Milnes-Oldfield ERT
100% ME
Vive Le Velo
Secret Training CC
ONE Pro Cycling
Team Wiggins
100% ME
Ribble Cycling
Spokes Racing Team
100% ME

Cleveland Whis JRT-Catley Lakeman

Transiition

BC PM

Albion CC

Para-T

Drag 2 Zero

Neon Velo Cycling Team
Madison Genesis

Giant Halifax Race Team
Crimson Performance Race Team
100% ME

Ribble Cycling

Bike Box Alan RT

100% ME

Sportcity Velo

ONE Pro Cycling

Giant Halifax Race Team
Torelli-Brother

Eiser Inforlur-S.C Duranguesa
Sportcity Velo

Giant Halifax Race Team
Bill Nickson RT

VC St Raphael

100% ME

v e h o w

Licence
453696
906302
457004
822402
460065
724075
931476
403254
835540
720183
422432
436102
443346
462387
460366
944109
881525
458064
717976
886092
427236
1444045
826282
411942
451968
444988
893029
1147691
455053
715352
463666
724349
450737
434834
840870
441633
724828
996981
904984
451521
412528
708871

TRACK CYCLING SHOP

SOWNG FOTD GEAY SR

Points
81
76
62
57
42
41
27
24
24
24
22
18
18
15
15
14
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Week 13: 09-10-18
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